Jul 01 2024 (15:24) India Rail Info

SMVT Bengaluru - Pandharpur Special Fare Special/06505 - Exp - SWR
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to MR}/Miraj Junction
15h 30m - 756 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SMVB [SMVT Bengaluru 22:00 0 |1 0 52 [910 [SWR
2 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |1 76 |77 |819 |SWR
3 |GBB [Gubbi 23:44 23:46 2m |0 |1 94 |79 SWR
4 INTR |Nittur 23:53 23:55 2m |0 |1 104 |67 |801 [SWR
5 BSN |Banasandra 00:15 00:17 2m [0 |2 126 |79 SWR
6 |TTR |Tiptur 00:33 00:35 2m |0 (2 147 (102 |859 |SWR
7 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 00:50 01:00 10m |0 (2 173 |78 |[803 |SWR
8 RRB Birur Junction 01:35 01:37 2m |0 |2 218 |45 |794 [SWR
9 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 03:08 03:10 2m |0 |2 |286 (112 |668 [SWR
10 |DVG |Davangere 03:35 03:37 2m |0 (2 |333 |51 |584 [SWR
11 |HRR [Harihar 03:52 03:54 2m (0 |2 (346 |74 |[545 |SWR
12 |RNR |Ranibennur 04:13 04:15 2m |0 |2 369 |78 |527 [SWR
13 [HVR |SMM Haveri 04:40 04:42 2m |0 |2 |401 (42 |553 [SWR
14 |UBL (SﬁS[I)-II;)JbbaIIiJunction 06:30 06:40 10m |0 (2 477 |41 |627 |SWR
ubli

15 |(DWR |Dharwad 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |2 |497 (54 |737 |[SWR
16 |LD Londa Junction 08:30 08:32 2m |0 |2 567 |59 |635 [SWR
17 |KNP |Khanapur 08:58 09:00 2m |0 |2 593 |34 |660 |SWR
18 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 09:45 09:50 5m |0 (2 |619 |63 |747 [SWR
19 |GKK |[Gokak Road 10:40 10:42 2m [0 |2 [671 |55 (625 |SWR
20 |GPB |Ghataprabha 10:48 10:50 2m |0 (2 |676 |63 |626 |SWR
21 |RBG [Rayabag 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |2 |706 (70 |[595 [SWR
22 |CNC [Chinchli 11:29 11:30 Tm (0 (2 [716 |73 |561 |SWR
23 |UGR |Ugar Khurd 11:41 11:42 im |0 |2 |730 |15 SWR
24 (MRJ |MirajJjunction 13:30 13:40 10m [0 (2 [756 |48 |549 |CR

25 |PVR  |Pandharpur 16:30 0 |2 |893 |- 463 |CR

Jul 01 2024 (15:24) https://indiarailinfo.com




